
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 

51P 
22H 

7S 
7M 

88X 
43B 
12J 

51R 
22K 

80 
77J 

11 
44 

6 
14A 

13 
31 

4 
14T 

20 
2 

19 
77S 
43P 
98B 

37 

Name 

Jeffrey Peterson 
Tanner Huddleston 
Skyler Schoppe 
Kenna Mitchell 
Cody Brown 
Christian Bazen 
Jay Juleson 
Brenden Ruzbarsky 
Kellen Keller 
Shelden Cooper 
Chris Jackson 
Chris Monez 
Dave Campoverde 
AJ Hintsala 
Jacob Anderegg 
Mia Wright 
Ryan Pannone 
David Quartaro 
Amilleo Thomson 
Donald Witkowski 
Mikey Killen 
Kylie Ith 
Johnny Spilorto 
Brian Pannone 
Byron Borneman 
Caden Cordova 

Laps 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

98 
98 
97 
96 
88 
70 
70 
68 
67 
67 
67 
62 
15 

4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 

1:54:55.148 
1:54:56.714 
1:54:56.930 
1:54:57.335 
1:54:57.574 
1:54:58.053 
1:54:59.567 
1:54:59.707 
1:55:02.474 
1:55:03.785 
1:55:04.510 
1:55:09.549 
1:55:00.673 
1:55:13.530 
1:54:56.681 
1:43:44.032 
1:45:48.522 
1:42:45.837 
1:25:05.900 
1:25:15.051 
1:25:16.191 
1:23:57.754 

33:35.923 
1:22.149 

18:33.762 
1:23.693 

Diff 

1.566 
1.782 
2.187 
2.426 
2.905 
4.419 
4.559 
7.326 
8.637 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 

12 Laps 
30 Laps 
30 Laps 
32 Laps 
33 Laps 
33 Laps 
33 Laps 
38 Laps 
85 Laps 
96 Laps 
96 Laps 
95 Laps 

Gap 

1.566 
0.216 
0.405 
0.239 
0.479 
1.514 
0.140 
2.767 
1.311 

2 Laps 
5.039 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

8 Laps 
18 Laps 

2:04.490 
2 Laps 

1 Lap 
9.151 
1.140 

5 Laps 
47 Laps 
11 Laps 

17:11.613 
-17:10.069 

Laps led 

46 
54 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/21/2026 9:13:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kylie Weldin 

Race Director - Joey Mancari 

Series Director - Chris Wright 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cars Tour West 

Margin of Victory 

1.566 

Avg. Speed 

19.579 

Best Lap Tm 

15.466 

Best Speed 

87.288 

Best Lap by 

22H - Tanner Huddleston 

 

CTW at The Bullring 

SPEARS CARS Tour West Limited Late Model 

CTW Limited Late Race 

Race (100 Laps) started at 16:25:48 

The Bullring at LVMS 0.375 km 

2/21/2026 16:05 


