

SPEARS CARS Tour West Limited Late Model

The Bullring at LVMS 0.375 km

CTW Limited Late Race

2/21/2026 16:05

Race (100 Laps) started at 16:25:48

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Laps led
1	51P	Jeffrey Peterson	100	1:54:55.148			46
2	22H	Tanner Huddleston	100	1:54:56.714	1.566	1.566	54
3	7S	Skyler Schoppe	100	1:54:56.930	1.782	0.216	0
4	7M	Kenna Mitchell	100	1:54:57.335	2.187	0.405	0
5	88X	Cody Brown	100	1:54:57.574	2.426	0.239	0
6	43B	Christian Bazen	100	1:54:58.053	2.905	0.479	0
7	12J	Jay Juleson	100	1:54:59.567	4.419	1.514	0
8	51R	Brenden Ruzbarsky	100	1:54:59.707	4.559	0.140	0
9	22K	Kellen Keller	100	1:55:02.474	7.326	2.767	0
10	80	Shelden Cooper	100	1:55:03.785	8.637	1.311	0
11	77J	Chris Jackson	98	1:55:04.510	2 Laps	2 Laps	0
12	11	Chris Monez	98	1:55:09.549	2 Laps	5.039	0
13	44	Dave Campoverde	97	1:55:00.673	3 Laps	1 Lap	0
14	6	AJ Hintsala	96	1:55:13.530	4 Laps	1 Lap	0
15	14A	Jacob Anderegg	88	1:54:56.681	12 Laps	8 Laps	0
16	13	Mia Wright	70	1:43:44.032	30 Laps	18 Laps	0
17	31	Ryan Pannone	70	1:45:48.522	30 Laps	2:04.490	0
18	4	David Quartaro	68	1:42:45.837	32 Laps	2 Laps	0
19	14T	Amilleo Thomson	67	1:25:05.900	33 Laps	1 Lap	0
20	20	Donald Witkowski	67	1:25:15.051	33 Laps	9.151	0
21	2	Mikey Killen	67	1:25:16.191	33 Laps	1.140	0
22	19	Kylie Ith	62	1:23:57.754	38 Laps	5 Laps	0
23	77S	Johnny Spilorto	15	33:35.923	85 Laps	47 Laps	0
24	43P	Brian Pannone	4	1:22.149	96 Laps	11 Laps	0
25	98B	Byron Borneman	4	18:33.762	96 Laps	:11.613	0
26	37	Caden Cordova	4	1:23.693	95 Laps	:10.069	0

## Margin of Victory

## Avg. Speed

## Best Lap Tm

## Best Speed

## Best Lap by

1.566

19.579

15.466

87.288

22H - Tanner Huddleston

Chief of Timing &amp; Scoring - Kylie Weldin

Orbits

Race Director - Joey Mancari

Series Director - Chris Wright

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Cars Tour West